General information about company

Scrip code 538895

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE779Q01017
Name of the company Mihika Industries Ltd
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/ Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Wh;ther the.Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No







Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Total Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares otal nos. Archoicing as a 7o OF 1 class of securities (IX)
Cateco Category of | Nos. Of aid u aidou underlvin shares held total no. of shares
E9TY | shareholder | shareholders | P P paid-up ymng (VII) = (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
D equity shares | equity Depository otal as a
1D (1IT) ; AV)+(V)+ SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As % of
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) V1) a % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total 00
held (V) X ey ota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 1 4714190 4714190 47.14 4714190 4714190 |47.14
Group
(B) Public 438 5285810 5285810 52.86 5285810 5285810 |52.86
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 439 10000000 10000000 100 10000000 10000000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , gfllllmber of
No. Of asa %_ Number of 1362 dor
No. Of . CRRLAINIDL, full | Lockedin [P 98 Sub-categorization of shares
No. of conversion of | gh xqq) | otherwise
Shares : Underlying : shares (X1I) ncumbered | Number of
: Shares : convertible encumoere :
Category of | Underlying : Outstanding " (XIII) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a ;
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
D . Outstanding - percentage of A .
(10 convertible securities and | . sa o/ | dematerialized
I Warrants P diluted share % of Asa % p XTIV
securities (Xi) No. O .. | capital) (XI)= of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) Warrants (Xl) p No. tOtal No.
(VID+(X) As a (2) | Shares | (a) Shares cgtegory c.eittegory c.e‘qegory
@) % of oy held (i) (ii) (iii)
b
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 47.14 4714190
Group
(B) Public 52.86 4971200 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 9685390 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of sl e Shareholding as a % | class of securities (IX)
. Partly No. Of shares 5 of total no. of shares
Category & Nos. Of paid up . . shares held . . Total
. paid-up | underlying - (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights otal as
Sr. Name of the shareholders | equity . : (VII) = % of
equity Depository SCRR, 1957) (VIII) a70
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares held . AV)+H(V)+ Total
shares Receipts (VI) As a % of . ota
(Iv) (VD) Class eg: | Class .
held (V) (A+B+C2) X oy | Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@ Ay Qs 1 4714190 4714190 47.14 4714190 4714190 |47.14
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 1 4714190 4714190 47.14 4714190 4714190 |47.14
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 1 4714190 4714190 | 47.14 4714190 4714190 |47.14
Promoter Group
(A)=A)D)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(2) Resident 375 433298 433298 4.33 433298 433298 | 4.33
Individuals

holding nominal
share capital up




to Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident
Individuals
(h) N 3 3087770 3087770 |30.88 3087770 3087770 |30.88
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(1) Indians (NRIS) 1 39 39 0 39 39 0
() Bodies Corporate | 19 1764703 1764703 17.65 1764703 1764703 | 17.65
Sub-Total (B)(4) 438 5285810 5285810 52.86 5285810 5285810 |52.86
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 438 5285810 5285810 52.86 5285810 5285810 |52.86
(2+HB)(3)+(B)
“4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2 ) 439 10000000 10000000 100 10000000 10000000 | 100
Total (A+B-+C ) 439 10000000 10000000 100 10000000 10000000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as ber of Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full INum ero pledged or .
No. Of Underlying Sa e O Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. of Shares . . shares (XII) Number of
Shares . Outstanding | convertible encumbered .
. Underlying . o equity shares

Underlying . convertible securities ( as a (XIII) :
Sr. . Outstanding " held in

Outstanding securities and | percentage of L

. Warrants . As a % dematerialized
convertible (Xi) No. Of diluted share Sa“o Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. |oftotal | | e il Sub- Sub- Sub-
(a) (VID+(X) As a % Shares category | category | category
(a) (a) | Shares . .. ...
of (A+B+C2) held (1) (i1) (ii)
held (b)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(d) 47.14 4714190
SAELEY, 47.14 4714190
@)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 47.14 4714190

and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)

(D+(A)2)

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)

2) Institutions (Foreign)

3) Central Government / State Government(s)




“4)

Non-institutions

(2) 433 433298 0 0 0
(h) 30.88 2847770 0 0 0
(1) 0 39 0 0 0
D 17.65 1690093 0 0 0
(S;;b'T"tal (B) 52.86 4971200 0 0 0
Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B) 52.86 4971200 0 0 0
(DH+B)2)*+(B)

(3)+(B)4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+BHC2) 100 9685390

Total (A+B+C 100 9685390

)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VEGGIE FEST FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAHCV8411G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4714190

4714190

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VD)

4714190

4714190

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

47.14

47.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4714190

4714190




4714190 4714190

47.14 47.14




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4714190

4714190

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

2

4

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AMARDEEP
VINCOM
PRIVATE
LIMITED

MAIJESTIC
DEALMARK
PRIVATE
LIMITED

BHAGYALAXMI
VINCOM PRIVATE
LIMITED

SHREE
VAINKATESHWAR
FINSTOCK PRIVATE
LIMITED

BLISSFULBOUNTY
AGRI PRIVATE
LIMITED

VAKANDA
SERVICES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAJCAO0337N

AAGCM9053]

AAECB3908R

AAGCS6077A

AALCB6635Q

AAJCV4390A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

123209

149103

178050

230010

311448

311561

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

123209

149103

178050

230010

311448

311561

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.23

1.49

1.78

2.3

3.11

3.12

Number of Voting Rights held in each cl

ass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

123209

149103

178050

230010

311448

311561

Class eg:y




Total

123209

149103

178050

230010

311448

311561

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.23

1.49

1.78

23

3.11

3.12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.23

1.49

1.78

23

3.11

3.12

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

123209

149103

178050

230010

311448

311561




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1303381

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+(V)+ (VD)

1303381

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1303381
Class eg:y
Total 1303381




1303381




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) | 0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANEES
ALNASIR
GILANI

NITIN
GODHA

AJIT
DASHRATHJI
THAKOR

RISHIKUMAR
HANUMANPRASAD
GOSAI

SHIVANG
NAVINCHANDRA
NAYAK

KAMLESH
KANOIJIYA

BHIMABHAI
JALANDHAR
THAKOR

PAN (II)

AMWPGS535A

AJYPG9200F

BQUPT6832])

BPJPG9703H

CSWPN2210B

CHQPK4684M

AQIPT7574N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100000

108400

110740

111230

169375

171950

210250

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VD)

100000

108400

110740

111230

169375

171950

210250

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.08

1.69

1.72

2.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100000

108400

110740

111230

169375

171950

210250

Class eg:y

Total

100000

108400

110740

111230

169375

171950

210250




Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.08

1.69

1.72

2.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.08

1.11

1.11

1.69

1.72

2.1

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100000

108400

110740

111230

169375

171950

210250




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TARUNKUMAR GANPATBHATI MAKWANA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

BBPPMS§270B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

264600

1246545

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+(V)+ (VD)

264600

1246545

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.65

12.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

264600

1246545

Class eg:y

Total

264600

1246545




264600 1246545




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) | 0







