General information about company							
Scrip code	538895						
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED						
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED						
ISIN	INE779Q01017						
Name of the company	Mihika Industries Ltd						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2023						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/ No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	0	0							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0							

			Table l	- Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities				
	Category of	No. Of No. Of No. Of No. Of Partly No. Of shares Shares held No. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held it class of securities (IX)			in each					
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	(VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voti	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	4714190			4714190	47.14	4714190		4714190	47.14
(B)	Public	438	5285810			5285810	52.86	5285810		5285810	52.86
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	439	10000000			10000000	100	10000000		10000000	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hole	ding	of speci	ified	securitio	es			
Category	Category of	o I Inderlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	onvertible (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				47.14					4714190			
(B)	Public				52.86					4971200	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					9685390	0	0	0

				No. Of			Shareholding as a %	Number of Voting Rights held in a class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	nt showing share	eholding patter	n of the Pro	moter and Prom	oter Group					
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	4714190			4714190	47.14	4714190		4714190	47.14
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	4714190			4714190	47.14	4714190		4714190	47.14
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		1	4714190			4714190	47.14	4714190		4714190	47.14
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing shar	eholding patte	rn of the Pu	ıblic shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Dome	estic)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	gn)									
(3)	Central Governme	ent / State Gover	nment(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up	375	433298			433298	4.33	433298		433298	4.33

	to Rs. 2 lakhs									
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	43	3087770			3087770	30.88	3087770	3087770	30.88
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	1	39			39	0	39	39	0
(1)	Bodies Corporate	19	1764703			1764703	17.65	1764703	1764703	17.65
Sub-Total (B)(4)		438	5285810			5285810	52.86	5285810	5285810	52.86
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		438	5285810			5285810	52.86	5285810	5285810	52.86
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing shar	eholding patte	rn of the No	on Promoter- No	n Public shareh	older			
Total ( A+B+C2 )		439	10000000			10000000	100	10000000	10000000	100
Total (A+B+C )		439	10000000			10000000	100	10000000	10000000	100

	Ta	ble II - Stateı	nent showing	shareholding pat	tern	of the P	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up			
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares			
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
A	Table II - State	ment showing s	hareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (	Group						
(1)	Indian												
(d)				47.14					4714190				
Sub-Total (A) (1)				47.14					4714190				
(2)	Foreign												
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				47.14					4714190				
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder												
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)												
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)												
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State Go	overnment(s)										

(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)			4.33					433298	0	0	0
(h)			30.88					2847770	0	0	0
(i)			0					39	0	0	0
(1)			17.65					1690093	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)			52.86					4971200	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)			52.86					4971200	0	0	0
C	Table IV - Statement show	ing shareholding pat	tern of the Non Pron	noter-	Non Pub	lic sha	areholder				
Total ( A+B+C2)			100					9685390			
Total (A+B+C			100					9685390			

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VEGGIE FEST FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAHCV8411G	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4714190	4714190
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	4714190	4714190
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	47.14	47.14
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	4714190	4714190

Class eg:y		
Total	4714190	4714190
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	47.14	47.14
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	47.14	47.14
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		

Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4714190	4714190
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

Bodies Corporate							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AMARDEEP VINCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	MAJESTIC DEALMARK PRIVATE LIMITED	BHAGYALAXMI VINCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	SHREE VAINKATESHWAR FINSTOCK PRIVATE LIMITED	BLISSFULBOUNTY AGRI PRIVATE LIMITED	VAKANDA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAJCA0337N	AAGCM9053J	AAECB3908R	AAGCS6077A	AALCB6635Q	AAJCV4390A	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	123209	149103	178050	230010	311448	311561	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	123209	149103	178050	230010	311448	311561	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.23	1.49	1.78	2.3	3.11	3.12	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	123209	149103	178050	230010	311448	311561	
Class eg:y							

Total	123209	149103	178050	230010	311448	311561
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.23	1.49	1.78	2.3	3.11	3.12
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.23	1.49	1.78	2.3	3.11	3.12
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in	123209	149103	178050	230010	311448	311561

dematerialized form (XIV)						
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	of shares					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Bodies Corporate					
Searial No.						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1303381					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1303381					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.03					
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	1303381					
Class eg:y						
Total	1303381					

Total as a % of Total Voting rights	13.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.03
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1303381

Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	of shares					
Shareholding (No.	Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0					
Sub-category (ii)	0					
Sub-category (iii)	0					

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANEES ALNASIR GILANI	NITIN GODHA	AJIT DASHRATHJI THAKOR	RISHIKUMAR HANUMANPRASAD GOSAI	SHIVANG NAVINCHANDRA NAYAK	KAMLESH KANOJIYA	BHIMABHAI JALANDHAR THAKOR
PAN (II)	AMWPG8535A	AJYPG9200F	BQUPT6832J	BPJPG9703H	CSWPN2210B	CHQPK4684M	AQIPT7574N
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100000	108400	110740	111230	169375	171950	210250
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	100000	108400	110740	111230	169375	171950	210250
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1	1.08	1.11	1.11	1.69	1.72	2.1
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securitie	es (IX)				
Class eg: X	100000	108400	110740	111230	169375	171950	210250
Class eg:y							
Total	100000	108400	110740	111230	169375	171950	210250

Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1	1.08	1.11	1.11	1.69	1.72	2.1
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1	1.08	1.11	1.11	1.69	1.72	2.1
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100000	108400	110740	111230	169375	171950	210250

Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization	of shares						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.						
Searial No.	8						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TARUNKUMAR GANPATBHAI MAKWANA	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	BBPPM8270B	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	264600	1246545					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	264600	1246545					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.65	12.47					
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	264600	1246545					
Class eg:y							
Total	264600	1246545					

Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.65	12.47
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.65	12.47
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	264600	1246545

Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0			